Part Number Size Dimensions
(L x W)
Input Voltage Input Current REF#
LED0561308 5.6” 130 x 2.30 mm 9~11v 0.16A ALB056
LED0563505 5.6” 132 x 2.80 mm 15~17v 0.15A ALBH056
LED0641309 6.4” 140 x 2.30 mm 9~11V 0.18A ALB064
LED0701310 7” 150 x 2.30 mm 9~11V 0.2A ALB070
LED0801311 8” 183 x 2.25 mm 9~11V 0.22A ALB084
LED0803312 8” 183 x 3.00 mm 9~11V 0.36A LBH084
LED1041315 10.4” 225 x 2.30 mm 9~11V 0.3A LB104
LED1043315 10.4” 214 x 3.60 mm 9~11V 0.48A LBH104
LED1211317 12.1” 255 x 2.30 mm 9~11V 0.34A LB121
LED1213316 12.1” 252 x 3.60 mm 9~11V 0.48A ALBH121
LED1503320 15” 313 x 3.60 mm 9~11V 0.6A ALBH150
LED1543611 15.4” 314 x 3.40 mm 17.2V 0.33A LBH154
LED1703324 17” 340 x 6.80 mm 17.2 0.72A LBH170D
LED1903327 19” 380 x 6.80 mm 17.2 0.81A LBH190D
LED1903418 19” 384 x 5.00 mm 12~14V 0.54A ALBH190
Please check our website for other products:
 LED Backlight Selections
The following LED backlight strips are readily available.  Call us if you can’t find
a suitable part.
 All products are RoHS compliant.
Specifications Sheet